Room Number
401C
401D
401F
401E
401G
401B

401A

401

402B

402A

between 402B and 403
between 402B and 403
right of 403

402C

426, 426B

424
426H

426l
426F

427, 427A
440, 440A-C, 441, 249
480B

513

515, 515A, 516, 516A-F, 517,

517A-C, 518
531, 531A-B

514 UC
302,302A

308, 308A
316

316A
316B

314

314A
324A

326, 3268

Fixed Purpose
President Office
VP Internal Office
VP Finance Office
VP Student Life Office
VP Community Engagement Office
VP Student Issues Office

Executive Adjacent Staff Shared Office
CUSA Main Office

Senior Manager Office

Senior Manager Office

Senior Manager Office

Internal Boardroom

Senior Manager Office

Finance

Communications

CDAC (Carleton Disability Awareness Centre)
Mawandoseg

Carl Gillis Boardroom (External)
CUSA 4th Floor Storage Room

GSRC (Gender and Sexuality Resource Centre)
Rooster's Coffeehouse

The Wing & Rooster's Seating Area

Clubs Office

CKCU
Charlatan

NEADS
Wellness Centre

Woxmn's Centre

RISE (Racialized and International Student
Experience)

RISE Admin Office (RISE interior space)
Service Centre Storage (RISE interior space)

USC (Unified Support Centre)

USC Storage Room
Clubs 3rd Floor Storage Room

OPIRG

Sq.Ft
1062

825

1295

507

429
204

188
631
3266
1284

844

2192
1084
17
500
595

545

637

121
844+

Current Staff Occupant
President
Vice President Internal
Vice President Finance
Vice President Student Life
Vice President Community Engagement

Vice President Student Issues

Executive Assistant/Recording Secretary,
Business Development Administrator, Policy
Analyst & Coordinator, Research & Advocacy
Coordinator (CUPE 1281)

Front desk admin staff
Executive Director

Director of Human Resources

Director of Student Services

Director of Finance & Finance Team
Director of Communications & Strategy and
Communications Team

CDAC Coordinators

Mawandoseg Coordinator

N/A

N/A

GSRC Coordinators

Rooster's Coffeehouse Manager and Team
N/A

Director of Student Development and Student
Development Team

N/A
N/A

N/A
Wellness Centre Coordintors
Women's Centre Coordinators

RISE Centre Coordinators

RISE Centre Coordinators
N/A

Unified Support Centre Supervisor and
Coordinators

N/A
N/A

566 N/A

Notes

514 belongs to SEO but traded with CUSA for 127C




Room Number Fixed Purpose Current Staff Occupant

206B Bldg Ops Office /202, 204, 204A Bldg Ops Tool and sound equipment storage/206C

202, 204, 204A, 206C, 206B Building Operations Office Building Operations Manager and Team Bldg Ops Deep Storage
226C Multi Faith Space N/A Multi Denominational Prayer Space
225A, 226C, 22A Muslim Prayer Space & Foot Wash 1021 N/A |CUSA pays rent for this space and daily cleaning |
151-152A Ollie's Pub & Patio Ollie's Manager and Team
132 INS (International News) N/A
132A INS Interior Office Space 1907 N/A | Currently used for CUSA finance documents storage |
131C, 131D Portraits Now 448
129B Elections Office 84 Chief Returning Officer & Staff Support
127B CUSA 1st Floor Storage Room N/A 127B Used by SEO and Ollie's storage
127D Clubs 1st Floor Storage Room 844* N/A
127C CUSA 1st Floor Storage Room #2 N/A 127c used by SEO but paid by CUSA. SEO traded 514 to CUSA (Currently used by NEADS) |

Yellow background = Sublet Spaces









