Room Number	Fixed Purpose	Sq.Ft	Current Staff Occupant	Notes
401C	President Office	1062	President	
401D	VP Internal Office		Vice President Internal	
401F	VP Finance Office		Vice President Finance	
401E	VP Student Life Office		Vice President Student Life	
401G	VP Community Engagement Office		Vice President Community Engagement	
401B	VP Student Issues Office		Vice President Student Issues	
401A	Executive Adjacent Staff Shared Office		Executive Assistant/Recording Secretary, Business Development Administrator, Policy Analyst & Coordinator, Research & Advocacy Coordinator (CUPE 1281)	
401	CUSA Main Office	825	Front desk admin staff	
402B	Senior Manager Office		Executive Director	
402A	Senior Manager Office		Director of Human Resources	
between 402B and 403	Senior Manager Office			
between 402B and 403	Internal Boardroom			
right of 403	Senior Manager Office		Director of Student Services	
402C	Finance	1295	Director of Finance & Finance Team	
426, 426B	Communications	507	Director of Communications & Strategy and Communications Team	
424	CDAC (Carleton Disability Awareness Centre)	429	CDAC Coordinators	
426H	Mawandoseg	204	Mawandoseg Coordinator	
4261	Carl Gillis Boardroom (External)		N/A	
426F	CUSA 4th Floor Storage Room	188	N/A	
427, 427A	GSRC (Gender and Sexuality Resource Centre)	631	GSRC Coordinators	
440, 440A-C, 441, 249	Rooster's Coffeehouse	3266	Rooster's Coffeehouse Manager and Team	
480B	The Wing & Rooster's Seating Area	1284	N/A	
513	Clubs Office	844*	Director of Student Development and Student Development Team	
515, 515A, 516, 516A-F, 517,	evel	2402	NVA	
517A-C, 518	CKCU	2192	N/A	
531, 531A-B	Charlatan	1084	N/A	F441   1
514 UC	NEADS Wellness Centre	171	N/A	514 belongs to SEO but traded with CUSA for 127C
302, 302A	Weymple Centre	500 505	Wellness Centre Coordinators	
308, 308A	Woxmn's Centre	595	Women's Centre Coordinators	
316	RISE (Racialized and International Student Experience)	545	RISE Centre Coordinators	
316A	RISE Admin Office (RISE interior space)	- · <del>-</del>	RISE Centre Coordinators	
316B	Service Centre Storage (RISE interior space)		N/A	
314	USC (Unified Support Centre)	637	Unified Support Centre Supervisor and Coordinators	
314A	USC Storage Room	121	N/A	
324A	Clubs 3rd Floor Storage Room	844*	N/A	
326, 326B	OPIRG		566 N/A	

Room Number	Fixed Purpose	Sq.Ft	Current Staff Occupant	Notes Notes	
202, 204, 204A, 206C, 20	6B Building Operations Office		Building Operations Manager and Team	206B Bldg Ops Office /202, 204, 204A Bldg Ops Tool and sound equipment storage/206C Bldg Ops Deep Storage	
226C	Multi Faith Space		N/A	Multi Denominational Prayer Space	
225A, 226C, 22A	Muslim Prayer Space & Foot Wash	1	021 N/A	CUSA pays rent for this space and daily cleaning	
151 - 152A	Ollie's Pub & Patio		Ollie's Manager and Team		
	132 INS (International News)		N/A		
132A	INS Interior Office Space	1	907 N/A	Currently used for CUSA finance documents storage	
131C, 131D	Portraits Now		448		
129B	Elections Office		84 Chief Returning Officer & Staff Support		
127B	CUSA 1st Floor Storage Room		N/A	127B Used by SEO and Ollie's storage	
127D	Clubs 1st Floor Storage Room	844*	N/A		
127C	CUSA 1st Floor Storage Room #2		N/A	127c used by SEO but paid by CUSA. SEO traded 514 to CUSA (Currently used by NEADS)	

Yellow background = Sublet Spaces